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Disclaimer

=M

= AcBel’s financial statements are compliant with International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS) and audited
by CPA.

MHRRFBKBREIRSETRERER] IFRS b IAZETEIEZ

= This presentation contains statements being considered forward-looking statements which are subject to

significant risks and uncertainties. Actual results may differ materially from those contained in the forward-
looking statements.
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40Q22 Results Overview

2022 F FIFFEFRIT

NT$Million
maeYaET

Revenue EZUTA

COGS EFmM A

Gross Profit ZEEEF|

Operating Expense E¥*Z
Operating Profit ZZFlz5
Non-operating Profit Z£4ME%
Pre-tax Profit R F1;FF

Income Tax FT{S%

Non-controlling Interest FEIZ Iz
Net Profit &% %|

EPS BRE&ER (aET)

4Q22

R
5,814
4,638
1,176
1,003
173
(296)
(123)
(14)

(114)
(0.22)

%
100.0
79.8
20.2
17.3
3.0
(5.1)
(2.1)
(0.2)
0.1
(2.0)

3Q22

£ER
6,748
5,621
1,127
993
134
357
491
86
15
391

0.76

%
100.0
83.3
16.7
14.7
2.0
53
7.3
13
0.2
5.8

QoQ

-14%
-17%
4%
1%
29%
NA
NA
NA
-68%
NA

4Q21

6,302
5,276
1,026
888
138
(2)

136
33

95
0.18

%
100.0
83.7
16.3
14.1
2.2

2.2
0.5
0.1
15

YoY

-8%
-12%
15%
13%
25%
NA
NA
NA
-42%
NA



Business Performance SERIA

NT$Million 40Q22 Revenue Normal Gross Margin
A E BT A 2RI
g;o}‘%’zi %‘é‘ép"es’ 5,226 -14% -4%

it 2,842 -12% -8% 10%+

] /Ei\m*e%)g% 2,384 17% 3% 20%+
;%/;usiness 297 19% 2204 30%+
gﬁ%ﬂi&?mpmg 201 27% -54% 10%-+

Zg tfj‘r' 5,814 -14% 8%




2022 Results Overview 2022 FIFERIR

NT$Million
HAKEETT 2022 2021 YoY

£ % T %

Revenue EZEUTA 25,321 1000 | 21,906  100.0 16%
COGS #HE & 20,970 82.8| 18,274 83.4 15%
Gross Profit % EF 4,351 17.2| 3,632 16,6 20%
Operating Expense S &M 3,689 146 | 3,215 147  15%
Operating Profit Iz 662 2.6 417 1.9 59%
Non-operating Profit Z£9ME& 165 0.7 430 20 -62%
Pre-tax Profit R AIEF| 828 3.3 847 39 -2%
Income Tax P15 153 0.6 178 08 -14%
Non-controlling Interest I 5l # = 39 0.2 68 0.3 -43%
Net Profit #t1& i3 636 2.5 602 2.7 6%
EPS SR &ER (T IT) 1.23 1.17
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Business Performance
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NT$ Million 2022 Revenue 2021 Revenue

ST ST TEEN s

i 22,632 16,698 219%
gg}fﬁg% 12,320 10,564 17%
SRRER 10313 8,134 27%

%;v;usiness 961 754 -

g%%ampmg 1,729 2,457 -30%

Jol 25,321 21,906 16%
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Revenue Breakdown
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Improving Operational Efficiency

SERENE

25321
21,906
20,584 20,984
18,733
16.8% 16.6% 17.2%
[0)
1.9% 1.9% 2.6%
0.1% 0.4%
2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
ESEWAFTEEAET) =——FfE ——BEFEE

AC



Balance Sheet EEBEER

NT$Million
ey e — 40Q22 3022 4021
MEBERTT Q Q

Gk % Gt L % TR %
Cash & Marketable Securites IR KRB MIEE 8,462 25 7,864 23 5,909 19
Accounts Receivables FEUSZIERR 6,530 19 7,884 23 7,126 23
Inventories 78 5,896 17 5,157 15 5,473 18
Current Assets BN EE 21,390 63 21,690 64 19,061 62
Non-current Assets FERENEE 12,474 37 12,138 36 11,617 38
Total Assets EEHZ 33,864 100 33,828 100 30,679 100
Current Liabilities eI & & 11,016 33 11,341 34 14,275 47
Total Liabilities B fE#25 23,132 68 22,774 67 20,177 66
Common Stock &7 5,263 16 5,263 16 5,166 17
Total Equity #4285t 10,732 32 11,054 33 10,501 34




1H23 Outlook
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